110000131268

(D	avantada Nama)	
(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ade	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	_
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	me)
	_	
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		·
HAR 1 9	2014	
A. LU		
\$ °₹.	V1 ~ 1	

Office Use Only



000257786220

03/17/14--01057--003 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SHRI	VEGASFLYTRAP.COM, LLC					
БСБЭ	(Name of Limited	Liability Compa	ny)			
The ci	nclosed Articles of Dissolution and fec(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	ofollowing:				
	Harlene Doane					
	(Name	of Person)				
	Used Car University					
	(Firm/C	(Firm/Company)				
	4400 Washington Ave., Ste. #1					
	(Ad	ldress)				
	Evansville, IN 47714			ME.	2014 MAR 17	
	(City/State	and Zip Code)				***
For fu	orther information concerning this matter, please call:			ARY OF	二 王	
	Harlene Doane	812	⁴⁶⁷⁻⁰⁵⁹⁴	FLO	⊐± ⊊y	-
	(Name of Person)	at ((Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephon	ie Number)	<u>55</u>	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:					
	X \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Diss opy (additional copy is c			
	MAILING ADDRESS:		EET/COURIER A	ADDRESS	S:	
	Registration Section Division of Corporations		stration Section sion of Corporation	20		
	Division of Corporations	DIVIS	sion of Corporation	18		

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is VEGASFLYTRAP.COM, LLC					
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on Decemb	ber 27, 2010	and assigned		
	document number L10000		_			
3.	The delayed effective date (effective	the dissolution if not effe e date cannot be prior to or mor	ctive on the date of filing e than 90 days later than date d	June 1, 2014 locument is received for	filing)	
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limit (copy 605.0707 on back of	ed liability company's discover letter).	ssolution pursuant to	section	
	Ceased doing business	3				
				25 g	2014 #	
					-	
				1AS	50 	
				<u></u>		
					_₹	
5	If there are no members, en	ter the name and address	of the person appointed t	o wind up the comp	ين any s	
٠.	activities and affairs:	Greg Goebel		ੂ ਹੁਜ	<u> </u>	
		8687 Woodbriar Dr	•			
		Sarasota, FL 3423	8			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized sted above to wind up the co	person or if there are no r mpany's activities and af	nembers, the signature of fairs:	the person appointe	d and	
	Cac Goeb.	2	Greg Goebel			
	Signature		Printed	Name		

FILING FEE: \$25.00